

TABELLA DISTANZE E TEMPI

Sett.	C.o.	Località	Distanze		Tempi		Media	Orario 1* Concorr.
			Par.	Prog.	Par.	Prog.		
1		START	0,000	0,000	00:31:00	00:00:00	34	18:00:00
	1	Vaiolo 1	18,680	18,680		00:31:00		18:31:00
2	1	Vaiolo 1	0,070	18,750	00:00:08	00:31:08	31	
	2	Vaiolo 2						18:31:08
3	2	Vaiolo 2	5,790	24,540	00:10:00	00:41:08	34	
	3	Nibbiaia 1						18:41:08
4	3	Nibbiaia 1	0,070	24,610	00:00:08	00:41:16	31	
	4	Nibbiaia 2						18:41:16
5	4	Nibbiaia 2	1,400	26,010	00:02:24	00:43:40	34	
	5	Castelnuovo 1						18:43:40
6	5	Castelnuovo 1	0,070	26,080	00:00:08	00:43:48	31	
	6	Castelnuovo 2						18:43:48
7	6	Castelnuovo 2	12,070	38,150	00:20:12	01:04:00	34	
	7	Gabbro 1						19:04:00
8	7	Gabbro 1	0,040	38,190	00:00:08	01:04:08	18	
	8	Gabbro 2						19:04:08
9	8	Gabbro 2	2,470	40,660	00:04:22	01:08:30	34	
	9	Vallebenedetta 1						19:08:30
10	9	Vallebenedetta 1	0,060	40,720	00:00:08	01:08:38	27	
	10	Vallebenedetta 2						19:08:38
11	10	Vallebenedetta 2	26,330	67,050	00:44:22	01:53:00	33	
	11	Vaiolo 3						19:53:00
12	11	Vaiolo 3	0,070	67,120	00:00:08	01:53:08	31	
	12	Vaiolo 4						19:53:08
13	12	Vaiolo 4	5,790	72,910	00:10:00	02:03:08	34	
	13	Nibbiaia 3						20:03:08
14	13	Nibbiaia 3	0,070	72,980	00:00:08	02:03:16	31	
	14	Nibbiaia 4						20:03:16
15	14	Nibbiaia 4	1,400	74,380	00:02:24	02:05:40	34	
	15	Castelnuovo 3						20:05:40
16	15	Castelnuovo 3	0,070	74,450	00:00:08	02:05:48	31	
	16	Castelnuovo 4						20:05:48
17	16	Castelnuovo 4	12,070	86,520	00:20:12	02:26:00	34	
	17	Gabbro 3						20:26:00
18	17	Gabbro 3	0,040	86,560	00:00:08	02:26:08	18	
	18	Gabbro 4						20:26:08
19	18	Gabbro 4	2,470	89,030	00:04:22	02:30:30	34	
	19	Valle Benedetta 3						20:30:30
20	19	Valle Benedetta 3	0,060	89,090	00:00:08	02:30:38	27	
	20	Valle Benedetta 4						20:30:38
21	20	Valle Benedetta 4	16,520	105,610	00:27:22	02:58:00	34	
	21	ARRIVO Hotel Rex						20:58:00

TOTALE

105,610

02:58:00